
Direction: Delhi Secretariat [Ladies Special]

56 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

910 (LS) bus Time Schedule
Delhi Secretariat [Ladies Special] Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:10

Monday 08:10

Tuesday 08:10

Wednesday 08:10

Thursday 08:10

Friday 08:10

Saturday 08:10

910 (LS) bus Info
Direction: Delhi Secretariat [Ladies Special]
Stops: 56
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

The 910 (LS) bus line (Saiyyad Nangloi (T) ⬌ Delhi Secretariat [Ladies Special]) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Delhi Secretariat [Ladies Special]: 08:10(2) Saiyyad Nangloi (T) [Ladies Special]: 18:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 910 (LS) bus station near you and find out when is the next 910 (LS) bus arriving.

910 (LS) bus time schedule & line map

Saiyyad Nangloi (T) ⬌ Delhi Secretariat [Ladies
Special]

Get The App910 (LS)

Saiyyad Nangloi (T)

Nihal Vihar T-Point

Ram Mandir Paschim Vihar

Paschim Vihar G/H-11 Block

Guru Harikishan Nagar

G/H-14 Paschim Vihar

Bhera Enclave

Power House Paschim Vihar

Paschim Vihar A 2/B (Ekta Apartment)

A3 Block Paschim Vihar

Paschim Vihar A3

A4 Paschim Vihar

Paschim Vihar Road No. 29 Opp. Mall

Paschim Vihar Road No. 29

Paschim Puri

Punjabi Bagh Extension

Punjabi Bagh Police Station

Punjabi Bagh Extension

Punjabi Bagh Club

Punjabi Bagh Club

Punjabi Bagh Terminal

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/910_LS/204278120/8005733/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-204278120&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saiyyad%20Nangloi%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Delhi%20Secretariat%20%5BLadies%20Special%5D
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Punjabi Bagh (T)

New Moti Nagar (B Block)

Karampura (T)

Moti Nagar Industrial Area

Moti Nagar Inustrial Area

Shadipur Depot

Shadipur Metro Station

Shadipur Colony

West Patel Nagar

Patel Nagar Metro Station

East Patel Nagar

Rajinder Nagar

Main Market Shankar Road

New Rajinder Nagar Post Office

Upper Ridge Road

Talkatora Stadium

RML Hospital

Talkatora Road

Talkatora Road

Kendriya (T) / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Kendriya Terminal (Pt. Pant Marg)

N.D.P.O (Pandit Pant Marg)

New Delhi Post Office

Gurudwara Bangla Sahib

Hanuman Mandir / Shivaji Stadium

Shivaji Stadium (T) Connaught Circle Road

Super Bazar

Statesman House

Barakhamba Metro Station

Modern School

Mandi House

Tilak Bridge

I.T.O.

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/910_LS/204278120/8005733/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-204278120&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Saiyyad%20Nangloi%20(T)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Delhi%20Secretariat%20%5BLadies%20Special%5D


Direction: Saiyyad Nangloi (T) [Ladies Special]

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

910 (LS) bus Time Schedule
Saiyyad Nangloi (T) [Ladies Special] Route Timetable:

Sunday 18:15

Monday 18:15

Tuesday 18:15

Wednesday 18:15

Thursday 18:15

Friday 18:15

Saturday 18:15

910 (LS) bus Info
Direction: Saiyyad Nangloi (T) [Ladies Special]
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

Delhi Sachivalaya

Delhi Secretariat

Delhi Secretariat

Rajghat Gandhi Darshan

Gandhi Darshan

I.G.Stadium

I.T.O.Ring Road

I.T.O.

I.T.O. - A.G.C.R.

Tilak Bridge

Mandi House

Modern School

Barakhamba Metro Station

Statesman House

Shivaji Stadium (T) Connaught Circle Road

Shivaji Stadium (T) S.B.S.Marg

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg

Gole Market (Bhai Veer Singh Marg)

Gole Market (Sahitya Sadan)

New Delhi Post Office

N.D.P.O (Pandit Pant Marg)

Kendriya (T)

Kendriya Terminal / Gurudwara Rakab Gunj

Talkatora Road

Talkatora Road

RML Hospital

Talkatora Stadium

Upper Ridge Road
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New Rajinder Nagar Post Office

Main Market Shankar Road

Rajinder Nagar

East Patel Nagar

South Patel Nagar (Metro Station)

Patel Nagar West

Shadipur Colony

Shadipur Metro Station

Shadipur Depot

Moti Nagar Inddustrial Area

Karampura (T)

New Moti Nagar (B Block)

Punjabi Bagh (T)

Punjabi Bagh Terminal

Punjabi Bagh Club

Punjabi Bagh Club

Punjabi Bagh Extension

Punjabi Bagh Police Station

Punjabi Bagh Extension

Paschimpuri

Paschim Vihar Road No. 29

Paschim Vihar Road No. 29 Opp. Mall

Paschim Vihar Pocket B/G 1

A-3 Block Paschim Vihar

A3 Block Paschim Vihar

Paschim Vihar A 2/B (Ekta Apartment)

Power House Paschim Vihar

Bhera Enclave

G/H-14 Paschim Vihar

Guru Harikishan Nagar

Paschim Vihar G/H-11 Block

Ram Mandir Paschim Vihar

Nihal Vihar T-Point



910 (LS) bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF
at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule
or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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